

TABULATION OF BIDS

<div>PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing,Haleakala Highway to Paia and Haleakala Highway Resurfacing,Hana Highway to North Fire Break Road</div> <div>PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.74 Miles</div> <div>ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao and Wailuku</div> <div>DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 1, 2016</div> <div>BID OPENED: May 26, 2016</div> <div>COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days</div>				MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$22,031.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$21,000.00	F.A.	\$21,000.00	F.A.	\$21,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No.IV	15,500 Tons	Ton	\$100.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$114.66	* \$1,777,230.00	\$150.00	\$2,325,000.00
413.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	240,000 S.F.	Sq. Ft.	\$0.35	\$84,000.00	0.5539	* \$132,936.00	\$0.75	\$180,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	132,000 S.Y.	S.Y.	\$2.65	\$349,800.00	\$3.41	* \$450,120.00	\$6.80	\$897,600.00
603.1000	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$118,000.00	F.A.	\$118,000.00	F.A.	\$118,000.00
604.1000	Adjusting Water Valve Frame and Cover	12 Each	Each	\$1,960.00	\$23,520.00	\$1,170.00	\$14,040.00	\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00
604.2000	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	1 Each	Each	\$3,740.00	\$3,740.00	\$1,638.00	\$1,638.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
606.1000	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,660.00	L.S.	\$20,460.00	L.S.	\$21,000.00
606.2000	Terminal Section, Type G Modified	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,940.00	L.S.	\$5,040.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
606.3000	W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post	487.5	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,600.00	L.S.	\$28,080.00	L.S.	\$29,250.00
613.1000	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	5 Each	Each	\$756.00	\$3,780.00	\$960.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,450.00	L.S.	\$14,608.00	L.S.	\$25,200.00
615.0200	Shoulder Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$59,400.00	L.S.	\$41,800.00	L.S.	\$84,560.00
621.0100	Enhanced Vehicle Classification Traffic Counting System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$202,000.00	L.S.	\$219,915.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00
623.0101	Backplate Materials for Signal Head	13 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,250.00	L.S.	\$26,385.00	L.S.	\$7,800.00
627.0100	Underdrain Inspection	500 L.F.	L.S.	\$2.80	\$1,400.00	10.881	* \$5,440.50	\$30.00	\$15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS


<div>PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing,Haleakala Highway to Paia and Haleakala Highway Resurfacing,Hana Highway to North Fire Break Road</div> <div>PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.74 Miles</div> <div>ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao and Wailuku</div> <div>DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 1, 2016</div> <div>BID OPENED: May 26, 2016</div> <div>COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days</div>				MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,700.00	L.S.	\$76,610.00	L.S.	\$8,600.00
629.1020	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) Yellow	L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,830.00	L.S.	\$2,420.00	L.S.	\$28,500.00
629.1030	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$4,356.00	L.S.	\$8,300.00
629.1040	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,250.00	L.S.	\$3,630.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
629.1050	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) Yellow	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,900.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$18,200.00
629.1060	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,650.00	L.S.	\$55,550.00	L.S.	\$22,400.00
629.1070	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,250.00	L.S.	\$3,630.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
629.1100	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,580.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$11,900.00
629.1200	Pavement Arrow ( Thermoplastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,800.00	L.S.	\$9,240.00	L.S.	\$11,300.00
629.1300	Pavement Word ( Thermoplastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$644.00	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00
629.1400	Yield Pavement Markings (Shark's Teeth Markings) Thermoplastic Extrusion	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$966.00	L.S.	\$8,635.00	L.S.	\$300.00
629.2100	Type "A" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,620.00	L.S.	\$8,217.00	L.S.	\$12,800.00
629.2200	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,020.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing,Haleakala Highway to Paia and Haleakala Highway Resurfacing, Hana Highway to North Fire Break Road PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.74 Miles  ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao and Wailuku  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 1, 2016  BID OPENED: May 26, 2016  COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days				MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2300	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,490.00	L.S.	\$2,129.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00
629.2400	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,260.00	L.S.	\$3,641.00	L.S.	\$4,700.00
630.0500	Panel for Destination	S.F.	S.F.	\$106.00	\$7,844.00	\$68.20	* \$5,046.80	\$100.00	\$7,400.00
630.0520	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,090.00	L.S.	\$8,866.00	L.S.	\$3,150.00
630.0530	Type "B" Route Marker Assembly	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,870.00	L.S.	\$1,315.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00
630.0540	Street Name Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,430.00	L.S.	\$1,959.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00
630.0560	2.5 Inch Galvanized Square Tube Post for Destination Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,520.00	L.S.	\$4,972.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
630.0570	Construction Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,470.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00
631.0510	Regulatory Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or less ) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,900.00	L.S.	\$41,756.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00
631.0520	Regulatory Sign ( Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft. ) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,620.00	L.S.	\$6,549.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
631.0530	Warning Sign ( 10 Sq. ft. or Less ) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,550.00	L.S.	\$13,178.00	L.S.	\$93,500.00
631.0550	Information Sign With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,490.00	L.S.	\$7,665.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
632.0510	Reflector Marker ( RM-3 ) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,410.00	L.S.	\$2,531.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
632.0520	Reflector Marker ( RM-3 ) Yellow Without Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,290.00	L.S.	\$2,545.00	L.S.	\$13,725.00
632.0530	Reflector Marker ( RM-4 ) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,010.00	L.S.	\$913.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00
632.0550	Reflector Marker ( RM-5 ) on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,070.00	L.S.	\$2,930.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,940.00	L.S.	\$4,876.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

<div>PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing,Haleakala Highway to Paia and Haleakala Highway Resurfacing,Hana Highway to North Fire Break Road</div> <div>PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.74 Miles</div> <div>ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao and Wailuku</div> <div>DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 1, 2016</div> <div>BID OPENED: May 26, 2016</div> <div>COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days</div>				MAUI PAVING,LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
634.0100	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$104,300.00	L.S.	\$22,324.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$119,399.00	L.S.	\$140,000.00
645.0210	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,755.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$23,400.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	L.S.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$47,502.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00
Sum of All Items					\$3,237,904.00	*	\$3,570,213.30		\$4,792,585.00
* Corrected Figure									
Hawaii Products Preference					\$142,755.90		\$158,582.00		\$0.00
Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$161,895.20		\$178,510.67		\$0.00
Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$2,933,252.90	*	\$3,233,120.63		\$4,792,585.00
<div> FOR Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date: 6/7/16</div>									